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TOTALENERGIES SE

ISIN:  FR0000120271

Overview

2024/07/26 17:35:58
Price

62.13 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

o

WKN:

0.26% (0.16)

FR0000120271

TTE

Euronext Paris

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

146,749 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

62.00 EUR (123)
62.21 EUR (6)
62.69 EUR
62.94 EUR
61.98 EUR
61.97 EUR
62.271543 EUR
2,587,272
161,113,419.00
16,242

210

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

56
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/14 e Global Equity Ratings &
2024/05/29 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14724322,160015582,240363860,158371412,240363859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120271-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000120271&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b1d84d85cb529e2801fa187ead2e38290ffdd3390b235519491da0feb42323c4&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cf83c5eb2d25f0595&time=1722142304&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd56272ea5b16ed538d6bfe5921d37ea642c32b7c49385e10565d377b4c23ef5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=422b5f7942abd4c69&time=1722142304&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e7f96db0363b9857ee93bb0c59a36ab269a49d5c5541a7419bf85993d345092&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=db98699ef5e715c5f&time=1722142304&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=584e5706f6b9e3ae98ffe0673e7e6d0e4ebf27156948b6a71c7bdbceda316288&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4a098c1ad7a2f6c04&time=1722142304&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de54fb394e2716ded223e6022ff74b0a5fa91fb0cb6ba106f9ef32e3be37fa48&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b598366f064fa4e63&time=1722142304&tool=RSC

TOTALENERGIES SE

Details

2024/07/26 17:35:58

Price

62.13 EUR

Difference (] 0.26% (0.16)
General attributes
ISIN FR0000120271
Symbol TTE
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 146,749 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.00 EUR (123)
Ask (Ask size) 62.21 EUR (6)
Open 62.69 EUR
High 62.94 EUR
Low 61.98 EUR
Close (prev. day) 61.97 EUR
VWAP 62.271543 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,587,272
Trading volume 161,113,419.00
Number of trades 16,242
Last size 210
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +3.42% +15.76% +70.73%
Perf (abs.) +2.06 +8.49 +25.83
Beta 0.72 0.61 0.74
Volatility 19.36 19.12 25.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views
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spofitelna

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

Date

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2023/

Time

17:35

15:30

22:26

21:45

17:35

Price

62.12 EUR

62.06 EUR

62.37 EUR

62.31 EUR

57.00 CHF

62.37 EUR (2,557,569
63.01 EUR (3,353,475
64.82 EUR (3,476,569
62.28 EUR (3,892,089
70.11 EUR (2024/04/26
57.45 EUR (2024/01/22
70.11 EUR (2024/04/26
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
52.82 EUR (2023/08/03)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
2.07 275
0.00 4

0.68 145
0.04 76
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000120271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195706
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457699
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386018
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20302
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116478367
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Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

01/20

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

12:39

17:35

08:01

11:51

19:24

19:36

17:35

19:30

09:25

62.27 EUR 0.01

61.60 EUR 0.07

62.15 EUR 0.00

62.35 EUR 0.01

62.55 EUR 0.03

68.67 USD 0.13

62.13 EUR 161.11

- 0.00

62.28 EUR 0.00

62.08 EUR 0.03

17

16,242
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20303
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32421983
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1954375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2606556
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5498377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440759545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20300

TOTALENERGIES SE

Company profile

Company Logo

—

TotalEnergies

Contact Details
TOTALENERGIES SE

2, place Jean Millier, Tour Coupole - 92400
Courbevoie

Telefon: +33-1-47-44-45-46
Fax: +33-1-47-44-49-44
E-mail: -

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

TotalEnergies SE is a global integrated energy company, which engages in the production
of oil and biofuels, natural gas and green gases, renewables and electricity. It operates
through the following business segments: Exploration & Production, Integrated LNG,
Integrated Power, Refining & Chemicals, and Marketing & Services. The Exploration &
Production segment encompasses oil and natural gas exploration and production activities.
The Integrated LNG segment includes the integrated gas chain (including upstream and
midstream LNG activities) as well as biogas, hydrogen and gas trading activities. The
Integrated Power segment involves in the generation, storage, electricity trading and B2B-
B2C distribution of gas and electricity. The Refining & Chemicals segment engages in the
activities of refining, petrochemicals and specialty chemicals. This segment also includes
the activities of oil supply, trading and marine shipping. The Marketing & Services segment
includes the global activities of supply and marketing in the field of petroleum products. The
company was founded on March 28, 1924 and is headquartered in Courbevoie, France.

Members of Management Board

Patrick
Pouyanné

Bernard Pinatel

Helle
Kristoffersen

Jean-Pierre
Sbraire

Namita Shah
Nicolas Terraz
Stéphane

Michel
Thierry Pflimlin

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anelise Lara

Dierk Paskert

Robert Hubbard
Angel Pobo

Emma de Jonge
Jacques Aschenbroich
Jean Lemierre

Lise Croteau

Maria J. Arnoldina van
der Hoeven
Marie-Ange Debon
Marie-Christine
Coisne-Roquette

Mark Cutifani

Romain Garcia-lvaldi

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0000120271-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0000120271
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